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-U(h.v.)

R1 110K

R2 5.1K

APD

C1 22nF

R3 5.1K

-U(h.v.)

R1 110K

APD

C1 22nF

-U(h.v.)

R1 110K

R2 5.1K

APD

C1 22nF

R3 5.1K

Ampl
Out

Out
Out

+1Ampl Ampl

C

C
C

C

C

R2 5.1K

a b c
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TEST

APD
D1 C1 22nF

C4 22nF

C3 1pF

C2 22nF

R1 110K

HV(−350: −370V)

R18

50

R2 5.1K R3

51K
C10
1pF

T1

T2

BF861A

R5

100

R4

620

C11
220nF

100nF
C8

R6 20

R10 15K

C7

100nF

R11
12K

T3 BC860C

R7 6.8K

C5 100nF

R8
4.7K

T4 BC850C

R9
1.8K5.6K

R12

T5 BC850C

T6 BC850C

R16 20 R17 20

C9

100nF

+12 V

5.6K
R13

C6 100nF

R14 20

R15 47

−6V

OUT
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	-U(h.v.)
+12V

R1 110K

R2 5.1K

APD

C1 22nF

C2 22nF

C3 22nF

C4 100nF

R3 11 R4 11

C5 100nF

R5 11

C6 22nF

C7 22nF

C8 47nF

C9 47nF

C10 47nF

+12V

+12V

C13 100nF

C14 100nF
C15 100nF

C16 1pF

C17 1pF

R6 1K R7 5.1K

R8 500 R9 2.7K

R9 5.1K
R10 500

R11 2.7K

R12 51

R13 51

R14 11

R15 11

Out1

Out2

R16 11

R17 11

R18 130

R19 130

R20 1K

R21 1K

Mar8

Mar8

Test1

Test2

C13 100nF

C14 100nF

T1

T2

C15 1mkF

C16 1mkF
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-U(h.v.)

R1 110K

R2 5.1K

APD

C1 22nF

R3 5.1K

Out
Ampl

C

C
C

R4 2K

R5 2K R6 500
R7 11

C2 100nF

+6V

T1
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Generator
fibers

LED

PMT

Apml

ADC
PC

APD

in1

in2

gate
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